
 

 

Summer 1 Parent Dates 

Coffee Mornings  

 

EYFS Coffee Mornings 

Date Focus 

Tuesday 2nd May Speech and Language  

Using technology to support language development 

 

Class Assemblies 

Date Event 

Wednesday 10th May Year 1 Class Assembly at 9:15am 

Wednesday 17th May Year 4 Class Assembly at 9:15am 

Wednesday 24th May Year 3 Class Assembly at 9:15am 

 

Enrichment Events 

Date Event 

20th April Earth Day 

24th – 28th April Families Week 

Wednesday 26th April Bring a Significant Female to School Day 

Friday 28th April Grandparent Afternoon Tea 

Thursday 25th May  Science & Technology Day / Science Fayre 

 

Other Important Dates 

Date Focus 

May 2023 Key Stage 1 SATs 

9th - 12th May Key Stage 2 SATs 

Friday 26th May INSET Day – School Closed 

 

Date Focus 

Friday 21st April 
Eco Team 

How can I encourage my child to care for the environment? 
(children can attend this coffee morning) 

Friday 28th April 
PSHCE 

How do we celebrate diversity through our curriculum? (Families Week) 
(children can attend this coffee morning) 

Friday 5th May 
Humanities 

How can I encourage my child to ask questions about the world around them? 
(children can attend this coffee morning) 

Friday 12th May 
Reading 

How do we develop children’s understanding of what they are reading? 

Friday 19th May 
Art 

What artistic skills does my child develop in school? 
(children can attend this coffee morning) 


